Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - All Year

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 44,885
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$87,411,554

$3,229,545

$90,641,099

$140,593,883

$184,643,007

$325,236,890

$71,318,154

$147,701,688

$219,019,842

$1,955,918

$48,772,492

$50,728,410

$301,279,509

$384,346,732

$685,626,242

Headcount

7,259

1,006

8,262

13,455

19,064

25,200

11,299

7,501

15,412

148

4,190

4,317

14,920

24,207

28,605

FYE Enrollment: 43,526

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Davis - All Year

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 39,880
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$116,678,175

$3,760,369

$120,438,544

$141,434,504

$71,244,029

$212,678,533

$104,238,030

$118,096,159

$222,334,189

$508,239

$16,774,394

$17,282,633

$362,858,948

$209,874,951

$572,733,899

Headcount

9,505

1,235

10,740

19,912

7,166

24,419

15,545

7,521

18,907

41

3,000

3,030

20,955

14,955

27,223

FYE Enrollment: 38,247

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Irvine - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 37,674
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$148,228,820

$3,872,936

$152,101,756

$118,993,466

$55,990,506

$174,983,973

$109,012,470

$112,491,548

$221,504,018

$503,002

$14,463,803

$14,966,806

$376,737,759

$186,818,793

$563,556,551

Headcount

11,942

1,270

13,200

15,530

6,119

20,124

15,724

8,620

18,812

27

2,119

2,141

18,859

14,856

25,235

FYE Enrollment: 36,807

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 47,052
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$121,630,593

$3,585,191

$125,215,784

$128,203,522

$161,892,728

$290,096,249

$113,534,433

$208,683,350

$322,217,783

$2,971,137

$32,843,937

$35,815,074

$366,339,685

$407,005,206

$773,344,890

Headcount

9,786

1,132

10,918

15,736

12,749

24,675

14,831

10,771

20,146

197

3,588

3,759

18,355

22,201

30,168

FYE Enrollment: 45,997

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Merced - All Year

2017-18
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount

Needbased $60,386,036 5,051
State of California Non-Needbased $875,001 279

Subtotal $61,261,037 5,329

Needbased $36,374,638 4,914
University of California Non-Needbased $7,508,592 1,038

Subtotal $43,883,230 5,545

Needbased $38,049,509 5,656
Federal Non-Needbased — $14,442,142 2,381

Subtotal $52,491,652 6,054

Non-Needbased $3,689,526 968
Outside Agency & Other
Government

Subtotal $3,689,526 968

Needbased $134,810,183 6,648
All Sources

Non-Needbased $26,515,260 3,907
Total Financial Aid $161,325,444 7,550

Headcount Enrollment: 8,408 FYE Enrollment: 8,270 Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017

Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - All Year

2017-18
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount

Needbased $132,800,285 10,904
State of California Non-Needbased $2,898,157 1,005

Subtotal $135,698,442 11,905

Needbased $88,992,708 13,148
University of California Non-Needbased $41,369,950 3,368

Subtotal $130,362,658 15,760

Needbased $101,752,047 14,365
Federal Non-Needbased $55,454,511 7,217

Subtotal $157,206,558 15,935

Needbased $107,239 5
Outside Agency &Other  \ \ Needbased ~ $8,462,501 1,487
Government

Subtotal $8,569,740 1,492

Needbased $323,652,280 16,354
All Sources

Non-Needbased  $108,185,119 11,033
Total Financial Aid $431,837,399 20,119

Headcount Enrollment: 25,026 FYE Enrollment: 23,803 Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017

Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - All Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 38,127
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$109,651,994

$2,960,273

$112,612,267

$122,326,571

$51,353,473

$173,680,044

$97,785,369

$79,798,321

$177,583,690

$835,765

$24,174,181

$25,009,946

$330,599,699

$158,286,249

$488,885,947

Headcount

8,895

1,047

9,938

14,107

5,643

18,343

13,955

7,108

16,508

66

2,772

2,827

16,183

13,551

22,591

FYE Enrollment: 36,914

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - All Year

2017-18

Financial Support

Needbased

University of California Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Federal Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Non-Needbased

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Subtotal

Needbased
All Sources

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

Headcount Enrollment: 3,201
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$27,300,371

$35,032,855

$62,333,226

$3,017,441

$63,647,179

$66,664,620

$3,281,113

$3,281,113

$30,317,812

$101,961,147

$132,278,959

Headcount

2,161

1,404

2,941

482

1,688

1,757

204

204

2,188

2,756

3,153

FYE Enrollment: 3,055

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - All Year

2017-18

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 26,661
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

PAID_AMT

$102,837,584

$2,043,425

$104,881,009

$87,581,288

$41,494,133

$129,075,421

$80,033,294

$54,268,578

$134,301,872

$484,518

$10,886,701

$11,371,219

$270,936,684

$108,692,837

$379,629,521

Headcount

8,286

750

9,036

12,150

5,026

15,302

10,956

5,807

12,562

25

1,720

1,743

13,361

11,137

17,777

FYE Enrollment: 26,370

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Cruz - All Year

Headcount Enrollment: 20,684
Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

2017-18
Financial Support
PAID_AMT Headcount
Needbased $79,164,362 6,524
State of California Non-Needbased $2,450,171 810
Subtotal $81,614,533 7,334
Needbased $85,818,858 9,960
University of California Non-Needbased $15,265,095 2,242
Subtotal $101,083,953 11,487
Needbased $66,129,720 9,306
Federal Non-Needbased $48,616,445 5,787
Subtotal $114,746,165 10,564
Needbased $166,015 14
Outside A & Oth
utside Agency &OHNET Non-Needbased  $8,781,318 1,277
Government
Subtotal $8,947,333 1,290
Needbased $231,278,955 10,918
All Sources
Non-Needbased $75,113,029 8,540
Total Financial Aid $306,391,984 13,711

FYE Enrollment: 19,744

Data Source: October 2018 Final and Summer 2017



