University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$87,411,554	7,259
	Non-Needbased	\$3,229,545	1,006
	Subtotal	\$90,641,099	8,262
	Needbased	\$140,593,883	13,455
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$184,643,007	19,064
	Subtotal	\$325,236,890	25,200
	Needbased	\$71,318,154	11,299
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$147,701,688	7,501
	Subtotal	\$219,019,842	15,412
	Needbased	\$1,955,918	148
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$48,772,492	4,190
	Subtotal	\$50,728,410	4,317
All Sources	Needbased	\$301,279,509	14,920
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$384,346,732	24,207
Total Financial Aid		\$685,626,242	28,605

Headcount Enrollment: 44,885 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 43,526

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$116,678,175	9,505
	Non-Needbased	\$3,760,369	1,235
	Subtotal	\$120,438,544	10,740
	Needbased	\$141,434,504	19,912
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$71,244,029	7,166
	Subtotal	\$212,678,533	24,419
	Needbased	\$104,238,030	15,545
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$118,096,159	7,521
	Subtotal	\$222,334,189	18,907
	Needbased	\$508,239	41
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$16,774,394	3,000
	Subtotal	\$17,282,633	3,030
	Needbased	\$362,858,948	20,955
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$209,874,951	14,955
Total Financial Aid		\$572,733,899	27,223

Headcount Enrollment: 39,880 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 38,247

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$148,228,820	11,942
	Non-Needbased	\$3,872,936	1,270
	Subtotal	\$152,101,756	13,200
	Needbased	\$118,993,466	15,530
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$55,990,506	6,119
	Subtotal	\$174,983,973	20,124
Federal	Needbased	\$109,012,470	15,724
	Non-Needbased	\$112,491,548	8,620
	Subtotal	\$221,504,018	18,812
	Needbased	\$503,002	27
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$14,463,803	2,119
	Subtotal	\$14,966,806	2,141
All Sources	Needbased	\$376,737,759	18,859
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$186,818,793	14,856
Total Financial Aid		\$563,556,551	25,235

Headcount Enrollment: 37,674 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 36,807

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$121,630,593	9,786
	Non-Needbased	\$3,585,191	1,132
	Subtotal	\$125,215,784	10,918
	Needbased	\$128,203,522	15,736
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$161,892,728	12,749
	Subtotal	\$290,096,249	24,675
	Needbased	\$113,534,433	14,831
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$208,683,350	10,771
	Subtotal	\$322,217,783	20,146
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$2,971,137	197
	Non-Needbased	\$32,843,937	3,588
	Subtotal	\$35,815,074	3,759
All Sources	Needbased	\$366,339,685	18,355
	Non-Needbased	\$407,005,206	22,201
Total Financial Aid		\$773,344,890	30,168

Headcount Enrollment: 47,052 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 45,997

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$60,386,036	5,051
	Non-Needbased	\$875,001	279
	Subtotal	\$61,261,037	5,329
	Needbased	\$36,374,638	4,914
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$7,508,592	1,038
	Subtotal	\$43,883,230	5,545
	Needbased	\$38,049,509	5,656
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$14,442,142	2,381
	Subtotal	\$52,491,652	6,054
Outside Agency & Other	Non-Needbased	\$3,689,526	968
Government	Subtotal	\$3,689,526	968
	Needbased	\$134,810,183	6,648
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$26,515,260	3,907
Total Financial Aid		\$161,325,444	7,550

Headcount Enrollment: 8,408 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 8,270

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$132,800,285	10,904
	Non-Needbased	\$2,898,157	1,005
	Subtotal	\$135,698,442	11,905
	Needbased	\$88,992,708	13,148
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$41,369,950	3,368
	Subtotal	\$130,362,658	15,760
	Needbased	\$101,752,047	14,365
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$55,454,511	7,217
	Subtotal	\$157,206,558	15,935
	Needbased	\$107,239	5
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$8,462,501	1,487
	Subtotal	\$8,569,740	1,492
All Sources	Needbased	\$323,652,280	16,354
	Non-Needbased	\$108,185,119	11,033
Total Financial Aid		\$431,837,399	20,119

Headcount Enrollment: 25,026 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 23,803

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$109,651,994	8,895
	Non-Needbased	\$2,960,273	1,047
	Subtotal	\$112,612,267	9,938
	Needbased	\$122,326,571	14,107
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$51,353,473	5,643
	Subtotal	\$173,680,044	18,343
	Needbased	\$97,785,369	13,955
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$79,798,321	7,108
	Subtotal	\$177,583,690	16,508
	Needbased	\$835,765	66
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$24,174,181	2,772
	Subtotal	\$25,009,946	2,827
	Needbased	\$330,599,699	16,183
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$158,286,249	13,551
Total Financial Aid		\$488,885,947	22,591

Headcount Enrollment: 38,127 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 36,914

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
University of California	Needbased	\$27,300,371	2,161
	Non-Needbased	\$35,032,855	1,404
	Subtotal	\$62,333,226	2,941
	Needbased	\$3,017,441	482
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$63,647,179	1,688
	Subtotal	\$66,664,620	1,757
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$3,281,113	204
	Subtotal	\$3,281,113	204
All Sources	Needbased	\$30,317,812	2,188
	Non-Needbased	\$101,961,147	2,756
Total Financial Aid		\$132,278,959	3,153

Headcount Enrollment: 3,201 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 3,055

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$102,837,584	8,286
	Non-Needbased	\$2,043,425	750
	Subtotal	\$104,881,009	9,036
	Needbased	\$87,581,288	12,150
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$41,494,133	5,026
	Subtotal	\$129,075,421	15,302
	Needbased	\$80,033,294	10,956
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$54,268,578	5,807
	Subtotal	\$134,301,872	12,562
	Needbased	\$484,518	25
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$10,886,701	1,720
	Subtotal	\$11,371,219	1,743
	Needbased	\$270,936,684	13,361
All Sources	Non-Needbased	\$108,692,837	11,137
Total Financial Aid		\$379,629,521	17,777

Headcount Enrollment: 26,661 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 26,370

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - All Year 2017-18

Financial Support

lbased Needbased	\$79,164,362 \$2,450,171	6,524
Needbased	\$2,450,171	910
		810
otal	\$81,614,533	7,334
lbased	\$85,818,858	9,960
Needbased	\$15,265,095	2,242
otal	\$101,083,953	11,487
lbased	\$66,129,720	9,306
Needbased	\$48,616,445	5,787
otal	\$114,746,165	10,564
lbased	\$166,015	14
Needbased	\$8,781,318	1,277
otal	\$8,947,333	1,290
lbased	\$231,278,955	10,918
Needbased	\$75,113,029	8,540
	\$306,391,984	13,711
	ootal dbased Needbased dbased dbased ootal dbased ootal dbased dbased ootal dbased	Image: state

Headcount Enrollment: 20,684 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 19,744